7:30am
8:30am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

2:30pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm

4:30pm
5:30pm

Infant/Toddler Daily Schedule

Before care

Free play and Diaper / Toilet

Group time / Story / Song

Snack time

Free play / Art / Diaper / Toilet

Outdoor play

Lunch / Diaper / Toilet

Naptime

Transition from nap / Diaper / Toilet / Free play
Snack time

Group time / Story / Song

Art / Outdoor play / Free play / Diaper / Toilet / After
school care

Indoor activities

School closed




