## Infant/Toddler Daily Schedule

<b>5</b> ,000m	Defense cons
7:30am	Before care
8:30am	Free play and Diaper / Toilet
9:00am	Group time / Story / Song
9:15am	Snack time
9:30am	Free play / Art / Diaper / Toilet
11:30am	Outdoor play
12:00pm	Lunch / Diaper / Toilet
12:30pm	Naptime
2:30pm	Transition from nap / Diaper / Toilet / Free play
3:00pm	Snack time
3:15pm	Group time / Story / Song
3:30pm	Art / Outdoor play / Free play / Diaper / Toilet / After school care
4:30pm	Indoor activities
5:30pm	School closed